

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Current work: Cont of road from L436					
Kodur chowk to Daman Takia					
Agency: Rahul Kumar at Kharigaghal					
Bultra					
By road: 158 300/100000/20 at 22					
Date of work: 17-9-21					
Date of comp: 16-6-22					
Date of Rev: 28-3-22					
(1) Excavation by road (by road)					
using manual means - do -					

$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.1 = 3.15 \text{ m}^3$	
$2 \times 1 \times 7 \times 0.525 \times 0.1 = 0.735$	
$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.1 = 18.00$	
$2 \times 1 \times 8 \times 0.375 \times 0.1 = 0.60$	
<u>22.485</u>	

(2) Construction of R.B. gully I

materials - do -

$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 0.85 \times 0.1 = 3.15 \text{ m}^3$	
$2 \times 1 \times 7 \times 0.525 \times 0.1 = 0.735$	
$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.1 = 18.00$	
$2 \times 1 \times 8 \times 0.375 \times 0.1 = 0.60$	
<u>22.485</u>	

Profile construction $15 \times 1.4 \times 1.4 \times 0.1 = 2.94$

only: $1 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.1 = 12.15 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Attended
A. K. S.
27/4/22

ABSTRACT OF COST

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(1) construction of retaining wall masonry pillar ————				
g. width of wall — 1/1				
p-6.00 T.M.B = 0.765 Km				
@ Rs 5650.43/Km — Rs 4291.00				
(2) construction of retaining wall 1.3 m ————				
g. width of wall — 2/2				
p-6.00 T.M.B = 0.765 Km				
@ Rs 2973.26/Km — Rs 2274.00				
(3) clearing a grassy area including uprooting ————				
g. width of area 3/3				
p-6.00 T.M.B = 0.2255 Km				
@ Rs 5137.38/Km — Rs 11736.00				
(4) painting and fixing of iron iron bar ————				
g. width of area 4/4				
p-6.00 T.M.B = 2.00				
@ Rs 12761.45/Km — Rs 25522.00				
(5) excavation in boundary trench ————				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/7) Excavation for road by drill by measured means — do — g. vol. 1 mm. 14/7/10 — p. vol. 1 mm. B = 50.4 m ³ Addition 1 p. 12.4 mm. B = 22.48 m ³ 72.88 m ³					
@ 15 75.50 / m ³ — do —					5502.00
(15/5) workmen of 5-0.3 g. vol. 1 materials — do — g. vol. 1 mm. 15/5					
p. vol. 1 mm. B = 265.43 m ³ Addition 2 p. 13 = 39.48 m ³ 308.89 m ³					
@ 15 3150.03 / m ³ — do 973013.00					
(16/10) Paving 1 m. by shingles and concrete 1 m. by 1 m. — do — g. vol. 1 mm. 16/10 p. vol. 1 mm. B = 139.21 m ³ Addition 3 p. 13 = 81.85 m ³ 221.06 m ³					
@ 15 3781.85 / m ³ — do 836167.00					
(17/14) construction of road					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P.C.C Pavement					
of width 10m - 5					
b = 10m x m.B = 151.76m ²					
@ Rs 7.100.35/m ²					Rs 1051055.00
(18/11) Paving and abutting Pinner					
crust with emulsion SS1 - dr -					
of width 10m - 5					
b = 10m x m.B = 1575.75m ²					
@ Rs 43.47/m ²					Rs 68586.00
(19/12) Paving and abutting Tack					
crust with emulsion RS1 - dr -					
of width 10m - 19/12					
b = 10m x m.B = 1575.75m ²					
@ Rs 14.47/m ²					Rs 22894.00
(20/13) Paving mix bed, dargah					
with waste plastic - dr -					
of width 10m - 7					
b = 10m x m.B = 1575.75m ²					
@ Rs 2.15.46/m ²					Rs 3395734.00
(21/25) Paving and abutting that abutting					
with waste plastic Road Paving - dr -					
of width 10m - 8					

Continuation

copy 4143224.W

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner